

Marsh Ltd Tower Place East Tower Place London, EC3R 5BU +44 (0) 20 7357 1000 www.marsh.com

CERTIFICATE OF QUALIFYING INSURANCE (In accordance with Rule 2 SRA Indemnity Insurance Rules)

INDEMNITY YEAR 2023/2024

			Share of compulsory cover underwritten / Limit of Indemnity
Participating Insurer and Lead Insurer	:	QBE UK Limited	40% of GBP3,000,000
Other Participating Insurers	:	AXIS Specialty Europe SE	25% of GBP3,000,000
		Endurance Worldwide Insurance Limited	25% of GBP3,000,000
		American International Group UK Ltd	10% of GBP3,000,000
Name of Insured Firm	:	IBB Law LLP	
Principal address of Insured Firm	:	Capital Court 30 Windsor Street Uxbridge UB8 1AB	
Period of insurance	:	From 1 st October 2023 to 30 th September 2024 both days inclusive Local Standard Time at the Address of the Insured	
Policy Number(s)	:	FINPL2350382	

Signed:

hurthan

Print Name:

Julia Kirkham

For and on behalf of:

Date:

Marsh Ltd

29 September 2023



Registered in England and Wales Number: 1507274, Registered Office: 1 Tower Place West, Tower Place, London EC3R 5BU. Marsh Ltd is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority for General Insurance Distribution and Credit Broking (Firm Reference No. 307511).